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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 706 566 70 70

2 Humberside 623 513 60 50

3 North Yorkshire 603 493 50 60

4 South Yorkshire 0 0 0 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 70 Matthew Chambers West Yorkshire 146 50 46 50
2 74 Stephen Bell West Yorkshire 144 46 48 50

3= 71 Issa Muvunyi West Yorkshire 138 48 44 46
3= 73 Callum Hanson West Yorkshire 138 44 48 46
5= 50 Guy Cook Humberside 136 38 50 48
5= 52 Patrick Atkin Humberside 136 42 50 44
7 58 Jordon Partridge North Yorkshire 135 50 42 43
8 75 Ayrton Aldridg West Yorkshire 133 48 37 48
9 72 Ryan Dunn West Yorkshire 123 45 40 38

10 61 Alex Kearn North Yorkshire 122 42 37 43
11 53 Liam Smith Humberside 121 45 34 42
12 49 Peter Migill Humberside 120 38 46 36
13 59 Greg Storey North Yorkshire 119 40 43 36
14 51 Eddie Hutchinson Humberside 118 40 38 40
15 60 Jack Beetham North Yorkshire 117 36 43 38
16 57 Andrew Loi North Yorkshire 112 36 36 40
17 56 Sam Carton North Yorkshire 108 34 40 34
18 54 Stuart Willoughbey Humberside 102 34 34 34
19 76 Lewis Reynolds West Yorkshire 0



Team Results Humberside (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 706 566 70 70

2 Humberside 623 513 60 50

3 North Yorkshire 603 493 50 60

4 South Yorkshire 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Peter Migill 4LR 49.0 49.0 7 38
49 Peter Migill SB 77 77 3 46
49 Peter Migill SLJ 1.68 1.76 1.83 1.83 8 36
50 Guy Cook 2LR 22.6 22.6 7 38
50 Guy Cook S 10.97 10.91 11.23 11.23 1 50
50 Guy Cook STJ 6.89 7.08 7.28 7.28 2 48
51 Eddie Hutchinson 4LR 48.8 48.8 6 40
51 Eddie Hutchinson S 6.93 6.72 6.93 6.93 7 38
51 Eddie Hutchinson SLJ 2.19 2.13 2.16 2.19 6 40
52 Patrick Atkin 2LR 22.0 22.0 5 42
52 Patrick Atkin SB 82 82 1 50
52 Patrick Atkin STJ 6.62 6.77 6.63 6.77 4 44
53 Liam Smith 2LR 21.8 21.8 3= 45
53 Liam Smith S 5.12 5.09 6.23 6.23 9 34
53 Liam Smith STJ 6.54 6.24 6.33 6.54 5 42
54 Stuart Willoughbey 4LR 50.0 50.0 9 34
54 Stuart Willoughbey SB 63 63 9 34
54 Stuart Willoughbey SLJ 1.70 1.46 1.44 1.70 9 34



Team Results North Yorkshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 706 566 70 70

2 Humberside 623 513 60 50

3 North Yorkshire 603 493 50 60

4 South Yorkshire 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
56 Sam Carton 2LR 23.5 23.5 9 34
56 Sam Carton S 6.95 6.97 7.03 7.03 6 40
56 Sam Carton STJ 5.57 5.67 5.79 5.79 9 34
57 Andrew Loi 2LR 23.2 23.2 8 36
57 Andrew Loi S 6.63 6.92 6.77 6.92 8 36
57 Andrew Loi STJ 0.00 6.41 0.00 6.41 6 40
58 Jordon Partridge 4LR 44.6 44.6 1 50
58 Jordon Partridge S 8.95 8.82 8.66 8.95 5 42
58 Jordon Partridge SLJ 2.12 2.22 2.24 2.24 4= 43
59 Greg Storey 2LR 22.3 22.3 6 40
59 Greg Storey SB 75 75 4= 43
59 Greg Storey STJ 5.80 5.83 5.90 5.90 8 36
60 Jack Beetham 4LR 49.7 49.7 8 36
60 Jack Beetham SB 75 75 4= 43
60 Jack Beetham SLJ 2.14 2.05 2.09 2.14 7 38
61 Alex Kearn 4LR 48.4 48.4 5 42
61 Alex Kearn SB 72 72 7= 37
61 Alex Kearn SLJ 2.16 2.01 2.24 2.24 4= 43



Team Results West Yorkshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 706 566 70 70

2 Humberside 623 513 60 50

3 North Yorkshire 603 493 50 60

4 South Yorkshire 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
70 Matthew Chambers 2LR 20.9 20.9 1 50
70 Matthew Chambers S 10.32 10.37 9.40 10.37 3 46
70 Matthew Chambers SLJ 2.53 2.49 2.41 2.53 1 50
71 Issa Muvunyi 4LR 45.0 45.0 2 48
71 Issa Muvunyi S 9.00 9.96 0.00 9.96 4 44
71 Issa Muvunyi STJ 7.17 7.19 7.12 7.19 3 46
72 Ryan Dunn 2LR 21.8 21.8 3= 45
72 Ryan Dunn SB 73 73 6 40
72 Ryan Dunn STJ 6.01 5.72 5.58 6.01 7 38
73 Callum Hanson 4LR 47.5 47.5 4 44
73 Callum Hanson S 10.41 10.71 10.79 10.79 2 48
73 Callum Hanson SLJ 2.30 2.40 2.27 2.40 3 46
74 Stephen Bell 4LR 47.4 47.4 3 46
74 Stephen Bell SB 78 78 2 48
74 Stephen Bell STJ 7.68 7.86 8.04 8.04 1 50
75 Ayrton Aldridg 2LR 21.6 21.6 2 48
75 Ayrton Aldridg SB 72 72 7= 37
75 Ayrton Aldridg SLJ 2.43 2.32 2.37 2.43 2 48



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire orange 70 Matthew Chambers 20.9 50
2 West Yorkshire orange 75 Ayrton Aldridg 21.6 48

3= Humberside purple 53 Liam Smith 21.8 45
3= West Yorkshire orange 72 Ryan Dunn 21.8 45
5 Humberside purple 52 Patrick Atkin 22.0 42
6 North Yorkshire red 59 Greg Storey 22.3 40
7 Humberside purple 50 Guy Cook 22.6 38
8 North Yorkshire red 57 Andrew Loi 23.2 36
9 North Yorkshire red 56 Sam Carton 23.5 34



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire red 58 Jordon Partridge 44.6 50
2 West Yorkshire orange 71 Issa Muvunyi 45.0 48
3 West Yorkshire orange 74 Stephen Bell 47.4 46
4 West Yorkshire orange 73 Callum Hanson 47.5 44
5 North Yorkshire red 61 Alex Kearn 48.4 42
6 Humberside purple 51 Eddie Hutchinson 48.8 40
7 Humberside purple 49 Peter Migill 49.0 38
8 North Yorkshire red 60 Jack Beetham 49.7 36
9 Humberside purple 54 Stuart Willoughbey 50.0 34



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 West Yorkshire orange 1:31.9 0.0 1:31.9 70.0
2 01 Humberside purple 1:34.7 0.0 1:34.7 60.0
3 02 North Yorkshire red 1:38.9 0.0 1:38.9 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 West Yorkshire orange 1:27.3 0.0 1:27.3 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire red 1:27.5 0.0 1:27.5 60.0
3 01 Humberside purple 1:32.2 0.0 1:32.2 50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Humberside purple 50 Guy Cook 11.23 50
2 West Yorkshire orange 73 Callum Hanson 10.79 48
3 West Yorkshire orange 70 Matthew Chambers 10.37 46
4 West Yorkshire orange 71 Issa Muvunyi 9.96 44
5 North Yorkshire red 58 Jordon Partridge 8.95 42
6 North Yorkshire red 56 Sam Carton 7.03 40
7 Humberside purple 51 Eddie Hutchinson 6.93 38
8 North Yorkshire red 57 Andrew Loi 6.92 36
9 Humberside purple 53 Liam Smith 6.23 34



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Humberside purple 52 Patrick Atkin 82 50
2 West Yorkshire orange 74 Stephen Bell 78 48
3 Humberside purple 49 Peter Migill 77 46

4= North Yorkshire red 59 Greg Storey 75 43
4= North Yorkshire red 60 Jack Beetham 75 43
6 West Yorkshire orange 72 Ryan Dunn 73 40

7= North Yorkshire red 61 Alex Kearn 72 37
7= West Yorkshire orange 75 Ayrton Aldridg 72 37
9 Humberside purple 54 Stuart Willoughbey 63 34



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire orange 70 Matthew Chambers 2.53 50
2 West Yorkshire orange 75 Ayrton Aldridg 2.43 48
3 West Yorkshire orange 73 Callum Hanson 2.40 46

4= North Yorkshire red 58 Jordon Partridge 2.24 43
4= North Yorkshire red 61 Alex Kearn 2.24 43
6 Humberside purple 51 Eddie Hutchinson 2.19 40
7 North Yorkshire red 60 Jack Beetham 2.14 38
8 Humberside purple 49 Peter Migill 1.83 36
9 Humberside purple 54 Stuart Willoughbey 1.70 34



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire orange 74 Stephen Bell 8.04 50
2 Humberside purple 50 Guy Cook 7.28 48
3 West Yorkshire orange 71 Issa Muvunyi 7.19 46
4 Humberside purple 52 Patrick Atkin 6.77 44
5 Humberside purple 53 Liam Smith 6.54 42
6 North Yorkshire red 57 Andrew Loi 6.41 40
7 West Yorkshire orange 72 Ryan Dunn 6.01 38
8 North Yorkshire red 59 Greg Storey 5.90 36
9 North Yorkshire red 56 Sam Carton 5.79 34
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